Position

Court Services Supervisor

Court Services Assistant Il

Court Services Assistant Il

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Court Services Assistant

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

Western Probate 1

Western Probate 1

Western Probate 1

Western Probate 1

Western Probate 1

Western Probate 1

Western Probate 1

Western Probate 1

Western Probate 1

Western Probate 1

Western Probate 1

Western Probate 1

Total Wages

$71,674

$64,635

$62,307

$60,507

$58,770

$58,215

$57,106

$51,820

$50,756

$49,351

$47,115

$24,093

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,441

$17,520

$29,786

$29,735

$29,552

$17,525

$18,788

$15,379

$28,274

$7,066

$15,031

$9,428



