Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Services Supervisor		Riverside County Superior Court	Western Probate 1	\$71,674	\$26,441
Court Services Assistant III		Riverside County Superior Court	Western Probate 1	\$64,635	\$17,520
Court Services Assistant III		Riverside County Superior Court	Western Probate 1	\$62,307	\$29,786
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Western Probate 1	\$60,507	\$29,735
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Western Probate 1	\$58,770	\$29,552
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Western Probate 1	\$58,215	\$17,525
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Western Probate 1	\$57,106	\$18,788
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Western Probate 1	\$51,820	\$15,379
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Western Probate 1	\$50,756	\$28,274
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Western Probate 1	\$49,351	\$7,066
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Western Probate 1	\$47,115	\$15,031
Court Services Assistant		Riverside County Superior Court	Western Probate 1	\$24,093	\$9,428